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Dat (Ole Time Religion, Tut’ Style

ACROSS

1. Not these

6. Ring around the castle

10. Kind of school

14. 101 teaches supply/demand
18. Brought on

19. Opera song

20. Carry on

21. A way to 'go it’

22. Buff

24. Home of lowa State

25. Give a seat to

26. If you flip this, compose yourself
27. Hammers and hoes

28. Put forth the effort

29. Not the hypotenuse

30. A little resistance?

31. Dry with a twist

32. Elephant group?

33. Mont Blanc site

36. Makes off with

40. Gershwin's 'in Blue', for instance
45.  Ha'i

46. Muslim nymph

47.

48.
49.
51.
4.
55.
S7.
58.
59.
61.
62.
63.
64.
67.
70.
72.
73.
74.

Eat with honey so they stay on your
knife

Orchestral tuner

In ___ (unborn)
Vulnerable to projectiles
Civic group

Monotony

Birders' society
Madhouse

Bullet-biting type

Not pre- or post-

Kvetch

Sched. letters

Harriman's Krazy one
With youthful nimbleness
African bloodsucker

One of 100 in D.C.
Buddy, in Brest

Fragrant drink
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75.
77.

79.
81.

84.
88.
89.
91.
92.
93.
94.
96.
97.
99

101.
102.
103.
105.
107.
110.
111.
114.
117.
118.
119.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
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Sound of amazement
'What we , we become.' --
Buddha
Grave

18th-Century English cartoonist
William

Blue-pencil wielder

Kind of jazz

Emotionally recuperative
Catchall reason for failure
First murder victim
Chapatti oil

A tender little chicken
Bummer

Not balsa or pine

In use today, not speculative
Big name in chips

Rock's __ Fighters
Events with tents
Non-Jewish one

Roller, boat, iron, bath
Highest, in honors
Names as a source

Take the plunge, so to speak
Around, as a year

Choice assignment
Breathe new life into
1979 Weaver film
Ultimatum ender
Paradise lost

Literature class

Critic Rex

Changed colors

Slug, gab, song

Poe

DOWN

Noak~whPE

Become less tense

Perry Como player

Not a repro.

Dry, as wine

Head, Bunker, or Piaf
Look  hands!

Like some thermometers



10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
21.
23.
28.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
37.
38.
39.
41.
42.
43.
44.
47.
50.
52.
53.
54.
56.
58.
60.
62.
64.
65.
66.
68.
69.
71.
76.
78.

Dat (Ole Time Religion, Tut’ Style

Helps out

Lao Tzu’s teaching
Ideological implementation
Instant noodle

This woodland sight brings winter
cheer

Real pill

Shaped like a squashed circle
Dorm denizen

Enough, for some

Fishing aids

{The Tortoise and the Hare} writer
Energy

Miscalculate

Brother of Isis

Odd

Stepping on this goes faster
Push up against

Like the White Rabbit
Begged

Letters of debt
Satellite-induced mental detachment
Berlin Mrs.

We've been |

Halves of scruples

Give

Obsequious sort

Steer shockers

Walk faster than
Closemouthed

Passing mention?

Keys on maps

Melancholiac

Musical Count

Glass of {This American Life}
Unspecified ordinal

Algiers's old quarter
Organism with pseudopods
Cry before a fall

Lax

Bear or Berra

Italian or Jewish, e.g.

Dave's nemesis in 2001
Benevolent
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80.
81.
82.
83.
85.
86.
87.
89.
90.
93.
95.
98.
99

100.
104.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
119.
120.
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With an accentuating type
Proceeding under advisement
Jazz expressions

Trillion prefix

O'Hara estate

Whitey

Bearskins, maybe
Fraternity P

Vietnamese New Year
Medicated
Physician/synonymist
One with two X's

Like some car headlights
Old NOW cause

Beguile

Kind of orange

Stitch souvenir

Scrabble draw

The Wonders's hometown
Exceeded the limit

Give way

As | was going to St.
Salon application

Birds take this

Old Testament book

A couple of bucks?

Expert on the rules

Was a pioneer



