## Dat Ole Time Religion, Tut' Style Page | 1

1	2	3	4	5		6	7	8	9		10	11	12	13			14	15	16	17
18						19					20					21				
10						17					20					21				
22					23						24					25				
26				27				-		28						29				
			30						31						32					
									31						2					
33	34	35			36	37	38	39					40	41				42	43	44
45					46							47					48			
49				50		51				52	53					54				
55					56		57								58					
			59			60				61				62				63		
64	65	66		67				68	69		70		71					72		
																		-		
73	1			74	l	1		75		76			77	1	1		78			
13				74				73		7.0			, ,				/6			
79			80				81			-	82	83			84			85	86	87
, ,			00				01				02	03						05		0,
88						89								90		91				
00						67								70		71				
92					93						94				95		96			
72					73						74				93		90			
97	-			98					99	100				-	-		101			
91				90					99	100							101			
			102	-			103	104							105	106				
			102				103	104							103	100				
107	100	109		1		110		1		1		111	112	113		1		114	115	110
107	108	109				110						111	112	113				114	115	116
117				1		118		<u> </u>			119			1		1	120		1	
11/						119					119						120			
121						122					123					124				
125						126					127	1				128		1		
								1						1				1	1	

## Dat Ole Time Religion, Tut' Style

## **ACROSS**

- 1. Not these
- 6. Ring around the castle
- 10. Kind of school
- 14. 101 teaches supply/demand
- 18. Brought on
- 19. Opera song
- 20. Carry on
- 21. A way to 'go it'
- 22. Buff
- 24. Home of Iowa State
- 25. Give a seat to
- 26. If you flip this, compose yourself
- 27. Hammers and hoes
- 28. Put forth the effort
- 29. Not the hypotenuse
- 30. A little resistance?
- 31. Dry with a twist
- 32. Elephant group?
- 33. Mont Blanc site
- 36. Makes off with
- 40. Gershwin's 'in Blue', for instance
- 45. \_\_\_ Ha'i
- 46. Muslim nymph
- 47. Eat with honey so they stay on your knife
- 48. Orchestral tuner
- 49. In \_\_\_ (unborn)
- 51. Vulnerable to projectiles
- 54. Civic group
- 55. Monotony
- 57. Birders' society
- 58. Madhouse
- 59. Bullet-biting type
- 61. Not pre- or post-
- 62. Kvetch
- 63. Sched. letters
- 64. Harriman's Krazy one
- 67. With youthful nimbleness
- 70. African bloodsucker
- 72. One of 100 in D.C.
- 73. Buddy, in Brest
- 74. Fragrant drink

- 75. Sound of amazement
- 77. 'What we \_\_\_\_\_, we become.' -- Buddha
- 79. Grave
- 81. 18th-Century English cartoonist William
- 84. Blue-pencil wielder
- 88. Kind of jazz
- 89. Emotionally recuperative
- 91. Catchall reason for failure
- 92. First murder victim
- 93. Chapatti oil
- 94. A tender little chicken
- 96. Bummer
- 97. Not balsa or pine
- 99. In use today, not speculative
- 101. Big name in chips
- 102. Rock's \_\_\_\_ Fighters
- 103. Events with tents
- 105. Non-Jewish one
- 107. Roller, boat, iron, bath
- 110. Highest, in honors
- 111. Names as a source
- 114. Take the plunge, so to speak
- 117. Around, as a year
- 118. Choice assignment
- 119. Breathe new life into
- 121. 1979 Weaver film
- 122. Ultimatum ender
- 123. Paradise lost
- 124. Literature class
- 125. Critic Rex
- 126. Changed colors
- 127. Slug, gab, song
- 128. Poe

## **DOWN**

- Become less tense
- 2. Perry Como player
- 3. Not a repro.
- 4. Dry, as wine
- 5. Head, Bunker, or Piaf
- 6. Look \_\_\_ hands!
- 7. Like some thermometers

- 8. Helps out
- 9. Lao Tzu's teaching
- 10. Ideological implementation
- 11. Instant noodle
- 12. This woodland sight brings winter cheer
- 13. Real pill
- 14. Shaped like a squashed circle
- 15. Dorm denizen
- 16. Enough, for some
- 17. Fishing aids
- 21. {The Tortoise and the Hare} writer
- 23. Energy
- 28. Miscalculate
- 30. Brother of Isis
- 31. Odd
- 32. Stepping on this goes faster
- 33. Push up against
- 34. Like the White Rabbit
- 35. Begged
- 37. Letters of debt
- 38. Satellite-induced mental detachment
- 39. Berlin Mrs.
- 41. We've been \_\_\_\_!
- 42. Halves of scruples
- 43. Give
- 44. Obsequious sort
- 47. Steer shockers
- 50. Walk faster than
- 52. Closemouthed
- 53. Passing mention?
- 54. Keys on maps
- 56. Melancholiac
- 58. Musical Count
- 60. Glass of {This American Life}
- 62. Unspecified ordinal
- 64. Algiers's old quarter
- 65. Organism with pseudopods
- 66. Cry before a fall
- 68. Lax
- 69. Bear or Berra
- 71. Italian or Jewish, e.g.
- 76. Dave's nemesis in 2001
- 78. Benevolent

- 80. With an accentuating type
- 81. Proceeding under advisement
- 82. Jazz expressions
- 83. Trillion prefix
- 85. O'Hara estate
- 86. Whitey
- 87. Bearskins, maybe
- 89. Fraternity P
- 90. Vietnamese New Year
- 93. Medicated \_\_\_\_
- 95. Physician/synonymist
- 98. One with two X's
- 99. Like some car headlights
- 100. Old NOW cause
- 104. Beguile
- 106. Kind of orange
- 107. Stitch souvenir
- 108. Scrabble draw
- 109. The Wonders's hometown
- 110. Exceeded the limit
- 111. Give way
- 112. As I was going to St. \_\_\_\_...
- 113. Salon application
- 114. Birds take this
- 115. Old Testament book
- 116. A couple of bucks?
- 119. Expert on the rules
- 120. Was a pioneer